FULL-TIME NON-EXEMPT PAY PERIODS SCHEDULE - 2017
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	BEGIN
	
	END
	
	
	
	WEEKS IN

	PAY PERIOD
	
	PAY PERIOD
	
	PAY DATE
	
	PAY PERIOD

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12/11/2016
	
	1/14/2017
	
	1/31/2017
	
	5

	1/15/2017
	
	2/11/2017
	
	2/28/2017
	
	4

	2/12/2017
	
	3/18/2017
	
	3/31/2017
	
	5

	3/19/2017
	
	4/15/2017
	
	4/28/2017
	
	4

	4/16/2017
	
	5/13/2017
	
	5/31/2017
	
	4

	5/14/2017
	
	6/17/2017
	
	6/30/2017
	
	5

	6/18/2017
	
	7/15/2017
	
	7/31/2017
	
	4

	7/16/2017
	
	8/19/2017
	
	8/31/2017
	
	5

	8/20/2017
	
	9/16/2017
	
	9/29/2017
	
	4

	9/17/2017
	
	10/14/2017
	
	10/31/2017
	
	4

	10/15/2017
	
	11/11/2017
	
	11/30/2017
	
	4

	11/12/2017
	
	12/9/2017
	
	TBD
	
	4

	12/10/2017
	
	1/13/2018
	
	1/31/2018
	
	5



